Service

Town of Sullivan
Cemetery Prices

Amt. to Eagle
Enterprises Excavating

Updated March, 2022

Amt. to Town of
Sullivan

Grave opening & closing
Saturday closing charge
Sunday closing charge
Holiday closing charge
Frost charge
Cremation
Saturday cremation
Sunday cremation
Double cremation
Wilbert Monticello Urn
Graveside service closing after 3pm

Cemetery deed transfer

$620.00
$780.00
$830.00
$920.00
$60.00 per foot
$310.00
$360.00
$410.00
$360.00
$360.00

$200.00 extra

$175.00 (includes $75.00 for Sexton)

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00
0

$50.00

$50.00




